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TrackSensee Pro Frigo

TrackSense® Frigo
TrackSense®Pro Frigo

Ellab FDA 21 CFR 11
ValSuite™
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https://honglusys.com/ellab/software/
https://honglusys.com/ellab/wireless-validation-solution/tracksense-frigo/
https://honglusys.com/ellab/software/
https://honglusys.com/contact-us/
https://honglusys.com/ellab/wireless-validation-solution/tracksense-pro/tracksense-pro-reader-station/
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-90 +85

-196 -90°C

Pt1000
30 or 50 mm
1.8mm (PTFE)

3 mm

-90 +85°C +0.1°C
-196 -90°C +3°C ( 196°C +0.5°C)

T-63%: 22
T-90%: 4.3
0 mBar 1.2 bar ABS
316L
29.4 cm?®
25 mm
60 mm
72
120,000 /120,000

15

ATEX

TS Frigo 85L
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